
Wet Film Thickness Gauges are designed to quickly and easily measure the 
thickness of coatings immediately after they have been applied to a substrate. The 
gauges incorporate a series of notches cut into their sides much like the teeth on a 
comb. The wet film thickness of coatings including paints, resins, lacquers, 
varnishes, gel coat, etc. may be measured 

Type Ranges  (μm） 
Overall 

Dimensions 

SHG-100 10-100 

65×36×1.5 
SHG-150 15-150 

SHG-200 20-200 

SHG-700 250-700 

SHG-750 
50-275 

300-750 
65×43×1.5 

SHG-80MIL 1-80MIL 83×57×1.5 

SHG-2500 300-2500 85×64×2 

SHG-3000 25-3000 74×64×1 

YQH Series Wheel Type 

Type Ranges  (μm） 
Overall 

Dimensions 

YQH-50 0-50 

50×27 

YQH-100 0-100 

YQH-200 0-200 

YQH-500 0-500 

YQH-50/250 50-250 

YQH-200/700 200-700 

SHG Series Comb Type 
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