

Wet Film Thickness Gauges are designed to quickly and easily measure the thickness of coatings immediately after they have been applied to a substrate. The gauges incorporate a series of notches cut into their sides much like the teeth on a comb. The wet film thickness of coatings including paints, resins, lacquers, varnishes, gel coat, etc. may be measured

SHG Series Comb Type



Туре	Ranges (µm)	Overall Dimensions
SHG-100	10-100	65×36×1.5
SHG-150	15-150	
SHG-200	20-200	
SHG-700	250-700	
SHG-750	50-275 300-750	65×43×1.5
SHG-80MIL	1-80MIL	83×57×1.5
SHG-2500	300-2500	85×64×2
SHG-3000	25-3000	74×64×1

YQH Series Wheel Type



Туре	Ranges (μm)	Overall Dimensions
YQH-50	0-50	50×27
YQH-100	0-100	
YQH-200	0-200	
YQH-500	0-500	
YQH-50/250	50-250	
YQH-200/700	200-700	